
First number is total of 1's

THUR- FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Casey 35.54 01 61QHeck 0.003 12064 61 02,5,7,8,9,10,20

Penny 0.00 0 0ABSMandrus 0.004 12065 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zsa Zsa 0.00 0 0AISNelson 0.008 16066 0 0

First number is total of 1's

THUR- FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tony 32.24 01 69QMannes 0.002 12247 69 04,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Vy 0.00 0 0ABSLynch 0.007 16042 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jagger 37.72 51 74QBerte 0.0010 20043 69 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Quix 30.57 02 68QMain 0.0016 20263 68 05,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Buzz 42.73 103 75QLoPorto 0.0011 20045 65 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Beau 35.78 34 63QLebedin 0.0014 20050 60 03,3,5,6,7,9,10,20

Triton 37.61 5 62QSchaefer 0.0012 20048 57 04,5,6,8,9,10,20

Blade 34.46 2 57QRubin 0.0013 20049 55 03,4,5,7,8,10,20

Spur 0.00 0 0NQSalerno 0.0015 20056 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Paulie Girl 34.40 21 60QKubichko 0.0018 24061 58 04,2,3,5,7,9,10,20

Karma 37.24 5 3NQVicuna 0.0017 24060 -2 03

First number is total of 1's

THUR- FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Orangie 36.57 01 58QShinoda 0.001 08110 58 06,2,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kaylee 42.23 71 77QMcGough 0.003 12133 70 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Leroy 26.20 02 65QMannes 0.004 12139 65 04,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

Cassie 0.00 0 0ABSMarie 0.005 12249 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Checker 27.80 01 69QRubin 0.008 16255 69 05,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tilley 30.82 01 73QMinard 0.0010 20260 73 06,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Casey 37.37 52 63QLebedin 0.009 20269 58 02,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scope 0.00 0 0ABSStuurman 0.0011 24062 0 0

Noelle 0.00 0 0ABSKrulan 0.0012 24281 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

THUR- FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Holly 0.00 0 0NQCarter 0.005 08238 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Owen 44.59 9 2NQCatts 0.0017 16256 -7 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sequel 31.73 01 79QKubichko 0.0030 20276 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Joe Joe Joker 29.91 02 72QGarfinkel 0.0029 20273 72 02,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Twist 31.26 03 70QKnapp-Cook 0.0025 20208 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ella 36.30 44 65QMcLoughlin 0.0028 20266 61 03,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Cassiopeia 36.60 4 65QKoziol 0.0026 20258 61 03,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Gili 40.23 8 58NQPinard 0.0027 20262 50 03,2,3,5,7,8,10,20

FitzRoy 36.40 4 2NQHannan 0.0031 20277 -2 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cruise 38.93 6 4NQWisniewski 0.0035 24220 -2 04

First number is total of 1's

THUR- FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rory 35.87 01 79QKennedy 0.003 08122 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bones 0.00 0 0ABSJohnson 0.004 08125 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bogie 33.72 01 68QRanieri 0.009 12134 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Flash 21.47 0 2NQMarble-Brown 0.008 12132 2 02

Rufus 40.95 5 2NQHughey 0.0011 12144 -3 02

Patches 39.88 4 2NQDujardin 0.0012 12145 -2 02

Catcher 0.00 0 0ABSJohnson 0.0010 12136 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brooke 26.25 01 71QSalerno 0.0016 16164 71 01,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Thula 24.70 02 66QHughey 0.0014 16156 66 02,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Guy 22.11 0 8NQBrazeil 0.0015 16163 8 03,2,3

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ici Blue 28.95 01 76QHartman 0.0024 20272 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 36.52 42 66QThompson 0.0020 20181 62 02,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Kyan 38.30 6 3NQSalerno 0.0021 20178 -3 03

Chester 32.20 0 3NQStein 0.0022 20183 3 03

Quinn 22.80 0 59NQKealey 0.0023 20206 59 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Iko 31.99 01 63QMcCaffree 0.0034 24223 63 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,20

Ivy 33.78 12 62QKnapp-Cook 0.0032 24212 61 02,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Zorro 0.00 0 0ABSValentine 0.0033 24215 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

THUR- FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Daisy 42.04 41 60QJohnson 0.001 12018 56 01,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Riley 20.33 01 69QHeck 0.006 16022 69 04,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jereimiah 0.00 0 0ABSLewis 0.005 16021 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Topsy 0.00 0 0NQKoren 0.009 20026 0 0

First number is total of 1's

THUR- FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Suzette 41.52 31 67QStuurman 0.002 12230 64 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ginger 28.81 01 67QMcLoughlin 0.006 16003 67 04,2,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

Sassafras 39.50 4 55NQJohnson 0.007 16095 51 01,2,3,5,6,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

THUR- FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Belle 20.81 01 68QMcKulsky 0.007 12229 68 04,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

THUR- FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Jethro 41.78 0 3NQPoe 0.001 04072 3 03

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Owen 40.68 21 72QKowal 0.002 08078 70 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Beau 27.98 01 73QBrazeil 0.006 12082 73 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Wednesday 26.37 0 2NQHannan 0.0013 16092 2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Grady 40.19 5 3NQKennedy 0.0018 20100 -2 03

Brooklyn 0.00 0 0ABSValentine 0.0019 20104 0 0
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